DRILLERS LOG

Company: JOHN MEARS Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MEARS County: WOODSON
Well No: Mm-21 Sec: 34 TWP: 26 Range: 16E
APIL; 15-207-29300-00-00 Location: 3110 FSL
Surface Pipe: 40 Location: 3734 FEL
Spot: NW-SW-SE-NW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 7 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7"
37 LIME 44 Drilled 57/8 HOLE
113 SHALE 157
20 LIME 177
22 SHALE 198 Started 11/13/2015
50 LIME 248 Finished 11/15/2015
100 SHALE 348
178 LIME 526
122 SHALE 648 T.D. Hole 1060'
10 LIME 658 T.D. PIPE 1044
85 SHALE 743
30 LIME 773
26 SHALE 799
15 LIME 814
9 SHALE 823
3 LIME 826
40 SHALE 866
14 SD & SH 880
112 SHALE 992 .
17 OIL SAND 1009
SHALE T.D.




